
LOT 7 WHITE OAK PLANTATION S/D.

998-448, DC 1190-436, WD 1449-26

RUSSELL REGINAL C/RUSSELL MARY B
1159 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03644-107
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585,714

1506/2080 12/29/2023 QC U I 11 565,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM TREASHONNA PAT

RUSSELL REGINAL C

1449/2690 10/14/2021 WD Q I 01 630,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSSIN TUWUANA

GRAHAM TREASHONNA P
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28048 POOL 150 09/01/2009

28035 SFR 1,389 08/26/2009

2024HX Base Yr

1159 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,880 130.4941 146.15 567,062 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2946

BAS 2,946 100 2,946 365,974

FGR 1,224 55 673 83,605

FOP 64 30 19 2,360

FOP 64 30 19 2,360

FOP 216 30 65 8,075

FOP 528 30 158 19,628

5,042 3,880 482,003

BAS= N29 FGR= N51 W24 S51 E24$ W24 FOP= N13 W44  D4 R4  S9
E40$ W40 N9  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4  S9 W8 S29 FOP=  S8 E8 N8 W8$
E8 S9  R4 D4  E7  U4 R4 N9 E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W1  U4 L4  W14
L4 D4  W1$ E1  U4 R4  E14  R4 D4  E9 S9  R4 D4 E7  U4 R4  N1
FOP= E8 N8 W8 S8$ N8 E8$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,038.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,336

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 8,112.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2010 2010 3 100 10,546

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2010 2010 3 65 17,836

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,500

39,218

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


